.
LINK-PP INT’L TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED LP-01G-DCNY Rev1.0- Sep.2016
www.link-pp.com Copyright © 2016 LINK-PP AlI Rights Reserved Page 1 of 12
Copper SFP Transceiver
LP-01G-DCNY
Features:
 Hot-pluggable SFP Footprint
 Fully Metallic Enclosure for Low EMI

4.“AT24C01A/02/04/08/16 2-Wire Serial CMOS E2PROM”, Atmel Corporation.
5.“Alaska Ultra 88E1111 Integrated 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver”,Marvell Corporation.
Ordering information
Part Number Description Speed Tx-
disable
Rx_LOS
LP-11G-DCNN 10/100/1000Mbps, with SGMII interface, enable the auto-
negotiation default, without Tx-disable function, Not support
Rx_LOS as link indication function,unshielded twisted-pair (UTP)
10/100/100
0Mbps
NO NO
.
LINK-PP INT’L TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED LP-01G-DCNY Rev1.0- Sep.2016
www.link-pp.com Copyright © 2016 LINK-PP AlI Rights Reserved Page 11 of 12
Category 5 Cable,Transmission Distance 0.1Km,Temperature 0～
70℃.
LP-11G-DINN 10/100/1000Mbps, with SGMII interface, enable the auto-
negotiation default, without Tx-disable function, Not support
Rx_LOS as link indication function,unshielded twisted-pair (UTP)
Category 5 Cable,Transmission Distance 0.1Km,Temperature -40～
85℃.
10/100/100
0Mbps
NO NO
LP-01G-DCNY 1000Mbps, with 1Gbps SerDes interface, enable the auto-
negotiation default, without Tx-disable function , support Rx-LOS
as link indication function,nshielded twisted-pair (UTP) Category 5
Cable ,Transmission Distance 0.1Km,Temperature 0～70℃.
1000Mbps NO YES
LP-01G-DINY 1000Mbps, with 1Gbps SerDes interface, enable the auto-
negotiation default, without Tx-disable function , support Rx-LOS
as link indication function,nshielded twisted-pair (UTP) Category 5
Cable ,Transmission Distance 0.1Km,Temperature -40～85℃.
1000Mbps NO YES
LP-01G-DCNN 1000Mbps, with 1Gbps SerDes interface, enable the auto-
negotiation default,without Tx_disable function, Not support
Rx_LOS as link indication function,unshielded twisted-pair (UTP)
Category 5 Cable,Transmission Distance 0.1Km,Temperature 0～
70℃.
1000Mbps NO NO
LP-01G-DINN 1000Mbps, with 1Gbps SerDes interface, enable the auto-
negotiation default,without Tx_disable function, Not support
Rx_LOS as link indication function,unshielded twisted-pair (UTP)
Category 5 Cable,Transmission Distance 0.1Km,Temperature -40～
85℃.
1000Mbps NO NO
LP-11G-DCNY 10/100/1000Mbps, with SGMII interface, enable the auto-
negotiation default, without Tx-disable function, support Rx_LOS
as link indication function,unshielded twisted-pair (UTP) Category
5 Cable,Transmission Distance 0.1Km,Temperature 0～70℃
10/100/100
0Mbps
NO YES
LP-11G-DINY 10/100/1000Mbps, with SGMII interface, enable the auto-
negotiation default, without Tx-disable function, support Rx_LOS
as link indication function,unshielded twisted-pair (UTP) Category
5 Cable,Transmission Distance 0.1Km,Temperature -40～85℃
10/100/100
0Mbps
NO YES
LP-11G-DCYS 10/100/1000Mbps, with SGMII interface, enable the auto-
negotiation default, with Tx_disable function, not support Rx_LOS
as link indication function,unshielded twisted-pair (UTP) Category
5 Cable,Transmission Distance 0.1Km,Temperature 0～70℃.
10/100/100
0Mbps
YES NO
LP-11G-DIYS 10/100/1000Mbps, with SGMII interface, enable the auto-
negotiation default, with Tx_disable function, not support Rx_LOS
as link indication function,unshielded twisted-pair (UTP) Category
5 Cable,Transmission Distance 0.1Km,Temperature 0～70℃.